
Berkshire Community College

    Statistics from Occurred Date: 7/15/2024  12:00:00AM to 8/26/2024  11:59:00PM

Incident Report
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0

0.4

0.8

1.2

1.6

2

Tues
day

Tuesday

Day of Week

C
o

u
n

t 
o

f 
In

c
id

e
n

ts

Count of Incidents by Day of Week
For Tuesday

OFC. KENDIGBCC - MC : GROUNDS : PARKING 

LOT

CR07182024-070 DAMAGE TO PROPERTY07/16/2024 6:00 PM

VARIOUS SPOTS AROUND THE PARKING LOTSSpecific Location:

OFC. CASSERLYBCC - MC : PATERSONCR08092024-077 DAMAGE TO PROPERTY08/06/2024 10:00 AM

Specific Location:
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For Wednesday

OFC. CASSERLYBCC - MC : PATERSONCR08092024-078 DESTRUCTION OF 

PROPERTY
08/07/2024 10:00 AM

Specific Location:
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For Thursday

OFC. MORENOBCC - MC : PATERSON : POOLCR07182024-072 DISORDERLY CONDUCT07/18/2024 7:00 PM

PAERSON POOL.Specific Location:
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For Friday

OFC. CASSERLYBCC - MC : PATERSONCR08092024-076 DAMAGE TO PROPERTY08/09/2024 7:19 AM

Specific Location:

Total Number of Incident Types:  5
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